
Materiale intretinere

I.D.: 73181718

Data publicarii	16.09.22	Coduri CPV	44100000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.461,20 RON - 1.461,20 RON

Descriere: 1 Lacat cheie 41 mm fonta Buc 5 35.00 175.00 33.25 2 Butuc yale 40*40 3 chei Buc 5 78.00 390.00 74.10 3 Sifon pisoar 1 1/4 Buc 3 39.00 117.00 22.23 4 Kit tur-retur 1/2 (robinet calorifer) Buc 12 53.00 636.00 120.84 5 Diblu rapid 10*80 20 buc Buc 3 26.40 79.20 15.05 6 Capac doza mic cu cleme Buc 5 4.40 22.00 4.18 7 Element imbinare plinta buc 2
